Special Offer: CAM 4-02 Impression Gold
radius cutters overleaf ➯
Optional Equipment and Accessories
H Fixing Device	 230.00 €
This fixing device in H form can hold two plates (max. 113 mm x 30 mm
x 25 mm L/W/H), so that you can mill up to six rings at the same time
without having to chuck them twice.
Cabinet	 1,200.00 €

Free grinding
to
L1
Total
length
Price
in Euro
- 5 %
2 – 4
- 10 %
5 – 9
- 15 %
10 – 19
- 20 %
20 – 49
RF-FK-030-3-006-35 0.30 mm 3 mm 0.6 mm 4.0 mm 35 mm 36.00   34.20   32.40   30.60   28.80
RF-FK-040-3-008-35 0.40 mm 3 mm 0.8 mm 5.0 mm 35 mm 36.00   34.20   32.40   30.60   28.80
RF-FK-060-3-012-35 0.60 mm 3 mm 1.2 mm 5.0 mm 35 mm 36.00   34.20   32.40   30.60   28.80
RF-FK-080-3-016-35 0.80 mm 3 mm 1.6 mm 9.0 mm 35 mm 36.00   34.20   32.40   30.60   28.80
RF-FK-100-3-020-35 1.00 mm 3 mm 2.0 mm 16.0 mm 35 mm 25.00   23.75   22.50   21.25   20.00
RF-FK-200-3-100-35 2.00 mm 3 mm 10.0 mm 16.0 mm 35 mm 30.00   28.50   27.00   25.50   24.00
RF-FK-300-3-100-35 3.00 mm 3 mm 10.0 mm 16.5 mm 35 mm 28.00   26.60   25.20   23.80   22.40
Ask for an individual offer if you are interested in annual orders or single orders of quantities from 50 upwards.
L1
L2
D2 D1